
§̈¦84

§̈¦5

§̈¦84

§̈¦5

§̈¦84

£¤95
£¤97

£¤20

£¤30
£¤26

£¤395

£¤199

£¤30

£¤101

£¤101 £¤30

£¤395

£¤95

£¤97

£¤30

£¤101

£¤26

£¤20

£¤97

£¤26

£¤395
ÄÆ

31

ÄÆ

58

ÄÆ

138
ÄÆ

22

ÄÆ

78

ÄÆ

140

ÄÆ

35

ÄÆ

38

ÄÆ

18

Vale

Moro

Bend

Burns

Salem Fossil

Condon

Madras

Eugene

Dallas
Albany

Heppner

Newport

Medford

Astoria

Lakeview

Coquille
Roseburg

Portland
Tillamook

Pendleton
La GrandeHillsboro

Corvallis

Gold
Beach

Enterprise

The
Dalles

Prineville

Hood
River

Baker City

Canyon City

Oregon CityMcMinnville

Grants
Pass

St. Helens

Klamath
Falls

MARCH 2006

DISCLAIMER:
This product is for informational purposes only and may not have been

prepared for or be suitable for legal, engineering or surveying purposes. 
Users of this information should review or consult the primary data 
and information sources to ascertain the usability of the information.
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* The freight route designation on Lombard St. (US 30 Bypass) is for 
over-height vehicles only and is temporary until the necessary clearance

improvements are made to Columbia Blvd. between the St. John's Bridge and I-5.


